

John Deutsch Culvert Repairs - Bid Tab

Bid Opening August 7, 2019

				Engineer's Estimate		Martam Construction, Inc.		Prime Construction		Proshot Concrete, Inc.		Alliance Contractors	
						Elgin, IL 60120		Hampshire, IL 60140		Florence, AL 35630		Woodstock, IL 60098	
Item		Unit	Quantity	\$/Quant	Cost	\$/Quant	Cost	\$/Quant	Cost	\$/Quant	Cost	\$/Quant	Cost
1	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS - COIR LOG	LIN. FT.	120	\$20	\$ 2,400	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00
2	STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A4	SQ. YD.	34	\$120	\$ 4,080	\$185.00	\$6,290.00	\$300.00	\$10,200.00	\$294.00	\$9,996.00	\$400.00	\$13,600.00
3	REPAIR OF EXISTING CMP INVERT VOIDS	SQ. FT.	480	\$120	\$ 57,600	\$83.00	\$39,840.00	\$100.00	\$48,000.00	\$120.00	\$57,600.00	\$50.00	\$24,000.00
4	TEMPORARY FLOW BYPASS	LSUM	1	\$10,000	\$ 10,000	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,701.00	\$45,701.00
5	DEBRIS REMOVAL FROM CULVERTS	LSUM	1	\$10,000	\$ 10,000	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$35,625.00	\$35,625.00
				TOTAL	\$ 84,080	Total	\$79,730.00	Total	\$84,200.00	Total	\$97,796.00	Total	\$121,326.00